342	 NEW.GRASSVALLEY.COM
KA
LE
ID
O
M
UL
TI

LE
ID
O
M
UL
TI
VI
EW
ER
S
Kaleido-MX
Simple, pre-configured, easy to install multiviewer from 8 x 1 to 64 x 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
KALEIDO-MX-8X1	 8 input single head multiviewer in 1RU
KALEIDO-MX-8X2	 8 input dual head multiviewer in 1RU
KALEIDO-MX-16X1	 16 input single head multiviewer in 1RU
KALEIDO-MX-16X2	 16 input dual head multiviewer in 1RU
KALEIDO-MX-16X4	 16 input quad head multiviewer in 1RU
KALEIDO-MX-24X1	 24 input single head multiviewer in 1RU
KALEIDO-MX-24X2	 24 input dual head multiviewer in 1RU
KALEIDO-MX-32X2	 32 input dual head multiviewer in 3RU
KALEIDO-MX-32X4	 32 input quad head multiviewer in 3RU
KALEIDO-MX-48X2	 48 input dual head multiviewer in 3RU
KALEIDO-MX-48X4	 48 input quad head multiviewer in 3RU
KALEIDO-MX-64X2	 64 input dual head multiviewer in 3RU
KALEIDO-MX-64X4	 64 input quad head multiviewer in 3RU
�OUTPUT OPTIONS
KMX-OUT-OPT-OP2	� Second head output enable license for KALEIDO-MX-8X1,
KALEIDO-MX-16X1 and KALEIDO-MX-24x1
KMX-OUT-ROTATOR-S	� Single head rotation license* for KALEIDO-MX-8X1, KALEIDO-MX-16X1
and KALEIDO-MX-24x1
KMX-OUT-ROTATOR-D	� Dual head rotation license*. 1 license required for dual head units and
2 licenses required for quad head units.
�INPUT OPTIONS
Options for blocks of 8 or 16 inputs
KMX-IN-8-OPT-3GBPS	 3 Gbps signal format license (8 inputs)
KMX-IN-16-OPT-3GBPS	 3 Gbps signal format license (16 inputs)
KMX-IN-8-OPT-CSX *	 CC/Subtitling and XDS data license (8 inputs) *
KMX-IN-16-OPT-CSX *	 CC/Subtitling and XDS data license (16 inputs) *
KMX-IN-8-OPT-DOLBY *	 License for extraction of Dolby Metadata (8 inputs) *
KMX-IN-16-OPT-DOLBY *	 License for extraction of Dolby Metadata (16 inputs) *
KMX-IN-8-OPT-LOUDNESS *	� Loudness level measurement license (8 inputs) *
KMX-IN-16-OPT-LOUDNESS *	Loudness level measurement license (16 inputs) *
�AUDIO INPUT MODULES
ABT-64A	 64 channel analog audio bridge terminal
ABT-64D-110	 64 channel 110 ohm AES audio bridge terminal
ABT-64D-75	 64 channel 75 ohm AES audio bridge terminal
ABT-128A	 128 channel analog audio bridge terminal
ABT-128D-110	 128 channel 110 ohm AES audio bridge terminal
ABT-128D-75	 128 channel 75 ohm AES audio bridge terminal
�POWER SUPPLIES
DENSITÉ 3+ FR1-PSU-AC	 Optional redundant power supply for KALEIDO-MX 1RU models
DENSITÉ 3-PSU-AC	 Optional redundant power supply for KALEIDO-MX 3RU models
�ACCESSORIES